Full Council Attendance 2023-2024

Councillor

16th May
2023

27th June 2023

25th July

2023

26th

2023

September

24th October
2023 EGM

Bakar

31st
October
2023

28th
Novembe
r2023

10th
January
2024 EGM

Du Cann

23rd January
2024

27th

February

2024

26th March
2024

Gordon

Hills

Willgoss

White

Harris

Hartshorn

Jennings-Evans

Malcaus
Cooper

Turner

D Jennings-
Evans

N/A

N/A

Stevens

N/A

N/A

Hardless

Lewis

Marr

McGrath

Richardson

Number in
Attendance

15

15

15

13

14

13

15

15

14

14




